Thursday

Monday

Thursday

Monday

Thursday

Monday

Thursday

Wednesday

Thursday

Monday

Thursday

Monday

5/4/23

5/8/23

s

sl

5/11/23
5/15/23

5/18/23

5/22/23

5/25/23

5/31/23

6/1/23

6/4/23

6/5/23

6/8/23

6/12/23

6:30 PM
8:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM
8:00 PM

6:30 PM
8:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

8:00 PM

6:30 PM
8:00 PM

2:00 PM
3:30 PM

6:30 PM
8:00 PM

6:30 PM

8:00 PM

6:30 PM
8:00 PM

12U SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

FINAL STANDINGS
(Updated - 6/13/23)

Away
Avoca 9
Harrison's Grocery 1

Williford Farms 4
e

e Ei
Bt

HifordE
e Fi

Williford Farms 11
Avoca 8

Harrison's Grocery 17
Avoca 1

Harrison's Grocery 10
Williford Farms 10

Avoca 8
I e T e
Williford Farms

Wild Fires 3

Wild Fires
Avoca 3

Harrison's Grocery 14
Wild Fires 2

Williford Farms
Wild Fires 8

Harrison's Grocery 5
Avoca 0

(oSG
Wild Fires 6
Williford Farms 9

VS.
VS.

VS.

F ¥

5§

VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.

All games played on Farm League Field

Away teams are in the 3rd Base Dugout

Home teams are in the 1st Base Dugout
No games Memorial Day Weekend 5/26-5/29

Home
Wild Fires 10
Williford Farms 8

Avoca 3

son's G

Harrison's Grocery 1
Harrison's Grocery 18

Wild Fires 1
Williford Farms 8

Avoca 6
Wild Fires 2

Wild Fires 4
iford s

Avoca
Harrison's Grocery 13

Williford Farms
Harrison's Grocery 5

Avoca 1
Williford Farms 13

Harrison's Grocery
Avoca 11

Wild Fires 5
Williford Farms 2

Setee
Avoca 7
Wild Fires 1

LEAGUE STANDINGS

TEAM WINS |LOSSES| TIES |WIN %
Williford Farms 11 0 0 100%
Harrison's Grocery 6 3 1 65%
Avoca 3 9 0 25%
Wild Fires 1 9 1 14%

POSTPONED UNTIL LATER DATE

MOVED TO 6/4/23
MOVED TO 5/15/23

MOVED TO 5/15/23
MOVED TO 6/12/23

POSTPONED UNTIL LATER DATE

NEED SCORE

NEED SCORE

NEED SCORE

TIE AT END OF TIME LIMIT

MOVED TO 6/4/23
ORIGINALLY SCHEDULED FOR 5/15/23

CHAMPS



