12U SOFTBALL SCHEDULE FINAL STANDINGS (Updated - 6/13/23)

						<u>_</u>	ILAW
			<u>Away</u>		<u>Home</u>		Williford Farms
Thursday	5/4/23	6:30 PM	Avoca 9	VS.	Wild Fires 10		Harrison's Grocery
		8:00 PM	Harrison's Grocery 1	VS.	Williford Farms 8		Avoca
							Wild Fires
Monday	5/8/23	6:30 PM	Williford Farms 4	VS.	Avoca 3		
		8:00 PM	Wild Fires	VS.	Harrison's Grocery	POSTPONED UN	ITIL LATER DATE
Thursday	5/11/23	6:30 PM	Wild Fires	Vs.	Williford Farms	MOVED TO 6/4,	/23
		8:00 PM	Avoca	∨s.	Harrison's Grocery	MOVED TO 5/1	5/23
Monday	5/15/23	6:30 PM	Williford Farms	VS.	Harrison's Grocery	MOVED TO 5/1	5/23
		8:00 PM	Wild Fires	∨s.	Avoca	MOVED TO 6/1	2/23
Thursday	5/11/23	6:30 PM	Williford Farms 11	VS.	Harrison's Grocery 1		
Monday	5/15/23	6:30 PM	Avoca 8	VS.	Harrison's Grocery 18		
Thursday	5/18/23	6:30 PM	Harrison's Grocery 17	vs.	Wild Fires 1		
		8:00 PM	Avoca 1	vs.	Williford Farms 8		
Monday	5/22/23	6:30 PM	Harrison's Grocery 10	vs.	Avoca 6		
		8:00 PM	Williford Farms 10	vs.	Wild Fires 2		
Thursday	5/25/23	6:30 PM	Avoca 8	vs.	Wild Fires 4		
		8:00 PM	Harrison's Grocery	VS.	Williford Farms	POSTPONED UN	ITIL LATER DATE
Wednesday	5/31/23	6:30 PM	Williford Farms	vs.	Avoca	NEED SCORE	
		8:00 PM	Wild Fires 3	vs.	Harrison's Grocery 13		
Thursday	6/1/23	6:30 PM	Wild Fires	vs.	Williford Farms	NEED SCORE	
		8:00 PM	Avoca 3	VS.	Harrison's Grocery 5		
	6/4/23	2:00 PM	Harrison's Grocery 14	vs.	Avoca 1		
		3:30 PM	Wild Fires 2	VS.	Williford Farms 13		
Monday	6/5/23	6:30 PM	Williford Farms	vs.	Harrison's Grocery	NEED SCORE	
		8:00 PM	Wild Fires 8	VS.	Avoca 11		
Thursday	6/8/23	6:30 PM	Harrison's Grocery 5	vs.	Wild Fires 5	TIE AT END OF 1	TIME LIMIT
		8:00 PM	Avoca 0	vs.	Williford Farms 2		
Monday	6/12/23	6:30 PM	Harrison's Grocery	₩S	Avoca	MOVED TO 6/4	
		6:30 PM	Wild Fires 6	VS.	Avoca 7	ORIGINALLY SCI	HEDULED FOR 5/15/23

All games played on Farm League Field Away teams are in the 3rd Base Dugout Home teams are in the 1st Base Dugout No games Memorial Day Weekend 5/26-5/29

Williford Farms 9

8:00 PM

LEAGUE STANDINGS					
TEAM	WINS	LOSSES	TIES	WIN %	
Williford Farms	11	0	0	100%	CHAMPS
Harrison's Grocery	6	3	1	65%	
Avoca	3	9	0	25%	
Wild Fires	1	9	1	14%	

Wild Fires 1